Seward County Membership Dues

Assessor:

International Association of Assessing Officials
Nebraska Association of County Assessors
Southeast District Assessors

Attorney:
Nebraska County Attorney Association
Nebraska State Bar Association

Board of Commissioners:
Nebraska Association of County Officials
National Association of County Officials

Clerk:
Nebraska Association of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, & Elections

District Court:
Nebraska Clerk of District Court Association

Emergency Management:

Association of State Floodplain Managers

Nebraska Association of Emergency Management

Nebraska Floodplain and Stormwater Managers Association

Extension Office:
Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards
Seward County Chamber & Development Partnership

Public Transit:
National Association of Transportation Providers
Seward County Chamber & Development Partnership

Roads:
Nebraska Association of County Highway Superintendents

$240.00
$75.00
$50.00

$2,200.00
$310.00

$6,020.64
$450.00

$50.00

$50.00

$180.00
$75.00
$35.00

$100.00
$110.00

$85.00
$110.00

$50.00



Sheriff:
MOCIC/ Mid States Organized Crime Information Center

Treasurer:
Nebraska Associations of County Treasurer

Veteran Services:

National Association of County Veterans Service Officers
County Veterans Service Association of Nebraska

NACO

Weeds:

Lower Platte Weed Management

Nebraska Weed Control Association

North American Invasive Species Management Association
Leafy Spurge Working Task Force

Zoning:
Nebraska Floodplain and Stormwater Managers Association
Nebraska Planning and Zoning Association

$150.00

$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$40.00

$200.00
$125.00
$75.00
$10.00

$35.00
$15.00



