## **Seward County Membership Dues**

Assessor: International Association of Assessing Officials Nebraska Association of County Assessors Southeast District Assessors	\$240.00 \$75.00 \$50.00
Attorney: Nebraska County Attorney Association Nebraska State Bar Association	\$2,200.00 \$310.00
Board of Commissioners:  Nebraska Association of County Officials  National Association of County Officials	\$6,020.64 \$450.00
Clerk: Nebraska Association of County Clerks, Register of Deeds, & Elections	\$50.00
District Court: Nebraska Clerk of District Court Association	\$50.00
Emergency Management: Association of State Floodplain Managers Nebraska Association of Emergency Management Nebraska Floodplain and Stormwater Managers Association	\$180.00 \$75.00 \$35.00
Extension Office:  Nebraska Association of County Extension Boards Seward County Chamber & Development Partnership	\$100.00 \$110.00
Public Transit: National Association of Transportation Providers Seward County Chamber & Development Partnership	\$85.00 \$110.00
Roads: Nebraska Association of County Highway Superintendents	\$50.00

Sheriff: MOCIC/ Mid States Organized Crime Information Center	\$150.00
<b>Treasurer:</b> Nebraska Associations of County Treasurer	\$50.00
Veteran Services: National Association of County Veterans Service Officers County Veterans Service Association of Nebraska NACO	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$40.00
Weeds: Lower Platte Weed Management Nebraska Weed Control Association North American Invasive Species Management Association Leafy Spurge Working Task Force	\$200.00 \$125.00 \$75.00 \$10.00
<b>Zoning:</b> Nebraska Floodplain and Stormwater Managers Association Nebraska Planning and Zoning Association	\$35.00 \$15.00